2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Clips & Clamps
Worm Drive Clamps & Clips

s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMPS & U BOLTS
 All Stainless Steel Worm Drive
Hose Clamps
304 stainless steel.
Hose Clamps
9mm Band Width
5555 Min Size mm Max Size mm Size Ref
HC8-12 8 12 OOO
HC10-16 10 16 MOO
HC12-20 12 20 OO
HC16-25 16 25 OX
HC20-32 20 32 1A
HC25-40 25 40 1
HC32-50 32 50 2A
HC35-45 35 45 -

H
W
B
SW
BAND
BEADED
ON BOTH
EDGES
12mm Band Width
5555 Min Size mm Max Size mm Size Ref
HC50-70 50 70 3
HC60-80 60 80 3X
HC70-90 70 90 4
HC80-100 80 100 4X
HC90-110 90 110 -
HC100-120 100 120 5
HC110-130 110 130 -
HC120-140 120 140 6 and 6X
HC130-150 130 150 -
HC140-160 140 160 7
 Tech Sheet 20401
All Stainless Steel
Worm Drive Hose Clamps
5555 Band Width Min Size mm Max Size mm

5559 Min Size mm Max Size mm
505-9 7 9
505-10 8 10
505-11 9 11
505-12 10 12
505-13 11 13
505-14 12 14
505-15 13 15
505-16 14 16
505-17 15 17
505-18 16 18
 Tech Sheet 20459
Stainless Steel
5559 Min Size mm Max Size mm
505-9SS 7 9
505-10SS 8 10
505-11SS 9 11
505-12SS 10 12
505-13SS 11 13
505-14SS 12 14
505-15SS 13 15
505-16SS 14 16
505-17SS 15 17
505-18SS 16 18
 Tech Sheet 20459
For fuel pipes and small hoses.
Dimensions: 9mm  12mm
Band Width Band Width

lip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMPS & U BOLTS
 U Bolt Clamps
Complete with Saddle, Mild Steel
5559 To Suit Tube OD mm
U780280 28
U780320 32
U780350 35
U780380 38
U780410 41
U780430 43
U780450 45
U780480 48
U780510 51
U780540 54
U780580 58
U780600 60
U780640 64
U780670 67
U780700 70
U780750 75
U780770 77
U780790 79
U780800 80
U780890 89
U780920 92
U780950 95
U781000 100
U781020 102
U781100 110
U781200 120
U781250 125
 Tech Sheet 20463
 Spiral Wrap Hose Clamps
Left Hand (Anticlockwise) Wound
5559 ID mm

SCR-12 12”
Left Hand (Anticlockwise) Wound
5555 ID
SCL-212 2.1/2”
SCL-3 3”
SCL-5 5”
SCL-8 8”
Designed for spiral ducting
hose, this clamp is unique to the
market. It always has two points
of contact, making it an ideal
clamp for this style of hose.
 Easy Grip Hose Clamp
Steel, 9mm Band Width
5555 Min Size mm Max Size mm
EGHC8-12 8 12
EGHC10-16 10 16
EGHC12-20 12 20
EGHC16-25 16 25
EGHC20-32 20 32
EGHC25-40 25 40
EGHC32-50 32 50
EGHC35-45 35 45
EGHC40-60 40 60
EGHC50-70 50 70
EGHC60-80 60 80
EGHC70-90 70 90
EGHC80-100 80 100
 Tech Sheet 20410
For Braided PVC Hose
see page 1403
13.01 Worm Drive Clamps & Clips.indd   1514 04/03/2024   12:57

HDSHS-131139 131 139
HDSHS-140148 140 148
HDSHS-149161 149 161
HDSHS-162174 162 174
HDSHS-175187 175 187
HDSHS-188200 188 200
HDSHS-201213 201 213
HDSHS-214226 214 226
HDSHS-227239 227 239
HDSHS-240252 240 252
 Tech Sheet 20403
 Stainless Steel Superior Clamps
Grade 304 Stainless Steel Band,
Housing & Screw
5555 Min Size mm Max Size mm
SHC17-19 17 19
SHC20-22 20 22
SHC23-25 23 25
SHC26-28 26 28
SHC29-31 29 31
SHC32-35 32 35
SHC36-39 36 39
SHC40-43 40 43
SHC44-47 44 47
SHC48-51 48 51
SHC52-55 52 55
SHC56-59 56 59
SHC60-63 60 63
SHC64-67 64 67
SHC68-73 68 73
SHC74-79 74 79
SHC80-85 80 85
SHC86-91 86 91
SHC92-97 92 97
SHC98-103 98 103
SHC104-112 104 112
SHC113-121 113 121
SHC122-130 122 130
SHC131-139 131 139
SHC140-148 140 148
SHC149-161 149 161
SHC162-174 162 174
SHC175-187 175 187
SHC188-200 188 200
SHC201-213 201 213
SHC214-226 214 226
SHC227-239 227 239
SHC240-252 240 252
 Tech Sheet 20405
 Constant Tension Clamps
304 Stainless Steel, 15.8mm Band Width
5555 Min Size mm Max Size mm
CTC25-45 25 45
CTC32-54 32 54
CTC45-67 45 67
CTC57-79 57 79
CTC70-92 70 92
CTC83-105 83 105
CTC95-117 95 117
CTC108-130 108 130
CTC121-143 121 143
CTC133-155 133 155
CTC146-168 146 168
CTC184-206 184 206
 Tech Sheet 20409
For Black Nylon Ply Steam Hose
see page 1482
13.01 Worm Drive Clamps & Clips.indd   1515 04/03/2024   12:57

 CLAMPS & HOSE CLIPS
Jubilee® Light Range Clips
With a narrower band than the original Jubilee® clip, this
lightweight clip is designed to offer an excellent seal at
slightly lower torques.
The Jubilee® Light Range is manufactured to DIN 3017
and, like the original Jubilee® clip, they are continuously
threaded to enable extra fl exibility when adjusting to the
required size.
This clip is most suited to applications
where space or weight is restricted
and is often used in car and light
commercial vehicle applications.
Mild Steel, ;inc Plated, W1
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
LR022MS 12 22
LR032MS 22 32
LR040MS 25 40
LR050MS 32 50
LR060MS 40 60
LR070MS 50 70
LR080MS 60 80
LR090MS 70 90
LR100MS 80 100
LR110MS 90 110
LR120MS 100 120
LR130MS 110 130
LR140MS 120 140
LR150MS 130 150
LR160MS 140 160
 Tech Sheet 60246
304 Stainless Steel, W4
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
LR022SS 12 22
LR032SS 22 32
LR040SS 25 40
LR045SS 30 45
LR050SS 32 50
LR060SS 40 60
LR070SS 50 70
LR080SS 60 80
LR090SS 70 90
LR100SS 80 100
LR110SS 90 110
LR120SS 100 120
LR140SS 120 140
LR150SS 130 150
LR160SS 140 160
 Tech Sheet 60246
Jubilee® Stainless Steel
High Torque Hose Clips
Jubilee® high torque clips for applications that require
additional high levels of tightening torque� twice the
tightening torque of standard worm drive clips.
•  Recommended tightening torque: 17Nm (150in-lb)
•  All stainless steel construction
Jubilee® 304 Stainless Steel,
High Torque Hose Clips
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
JHT35 20 35
JHT40 25 40
JHT45 25 45
JHT50 30 50
JHT70 40 70
JHT80 60 80
JHT95 70 95
JHT100 80 100
JHT120 90 120
JHT140 110 140
JHT160 130 160
JHT180 150 180
JHT200 170 200
JHT220 190 220
JHT240 210 240
JHT260 230 260
JHT280 250 280
JHT300 270 300
JHT320 290 320
JHT340 310 340
JHT360 330 360
JHT380 350 380
JHT400 370 400
JHT420 390 420
JHT440 410 440
JHT480 450 480
JHT500 470 500
 Tech Sheet 1941
Jubilee® Stainless Steel
High Torque Hose Clips
Jubilee® 316 Stainless Steel,
High Torque Hose Clips
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
HT035SS316 20 35
HT040SS316 25 40
HT045SS316 25 45
HT050SS316 30 50
HT055SS316 35 55
HT060SS316 40 60
HT065SS316 45 65
HT070SS316 40 70
HT080SS316 60 80
HT095SS316 70 95
HT100SS316 80 100
HT120SS316 90 120
HT140SS316 110 140
HT160SS316 130 160
HT180SS316 150 180
HT200SS316 170 200
HT220SS316 190 220
HT240SS316 210 240
HT260SS316 230 260
HT280SS316 250 280
HT300SS316 270 300
HT320SS316 290 320
HT340SS316 310 340
HT360SS316 330 360
HT380SS316 350 380
HT400SS316 370 400
HT420SS316 390 420
HT440SS316 410 440
HT460SS316 430 460
HT480SS316 450 480
HT500SS316 470 500
HT520SS316 490 520
Jubilee® High Torque clips are made of all 304 or 316
stainless steel, with a two-part housing and cut-through

 &
 C
lip
s
Cl
ip
s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
304 Stainless Steel
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
JSC19SS304 17 19
JSC22SS304 20 22
JSC25SS304 23 25
JSC28SS304 26 28
JSC31SS304 29 31
JSC35SS304 32 35
JSC39SS304 36 39
JSC43SS304 40 43
JSC47SS304 44 47
JSC51SS304 48 51
JSC55SS304 52 55
JSC59SS304 56 59
JSC63SS304 60 63
JSC67SS304 64 67
JSC73SS304 68 73
JSC79SS304 74 79
JSC85SS304 80 85
JSC91SS304 86 91
JSC97SS304 92 97
JSC103SS304 98 103
JSC112SS304 104 112
JSC121SS304 113 121
JSC130SS304 122 130
JSC139SS304 131 139
JSC148SS304 140 148
JSC161SS304 149 161
JSC174SS304 162 174
JSC187SS304 175 187
JSC200SS304 188 200
JSC213SS304 201 213
JSC226SS304 214 226
JSC239SS304 227 239
 Tech Sheet 590
316 Stainless Steel
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
JSC19SS316 17 19
JSC22SS316 20 22
JSC25SS316 23 25
JSC28SS316 26 28
JSC31SS316 29 31
JSC35SS316 32 35
JSC39SS316 36 39
JSC43SS316 40 43
JSC47SS316 44 47
JSC51SS316 48 51
JSC55SS316 52 55
JSC59SS316 56 59
JSC63SS316 60 63
JSC67SS316 64 67
JSC73SS316 68 73
JSC79SS316 74 79
JSC85SS316 80 85
JSC91SS316 86 91
JSC97SS316 92 97
JSC103SS316 98 103
JSC112SS316 104 112
JSC121SS316 113 121
JSC130SS316 122 130
JSC139SS316 131 139
JSC148SS316 140 148
JSC161SS316 149 161
JSC174SS316 162 174
JSC187SS316 175 187
JSC213SS316 201 213
JSC226SS316 214 226
 Tech Sheet 590
 CLAMPS & HOSE CLIPS
Jubilee® Superclamps
Jubilee® Superclamps are manufactured in mild steel zinc

JSC31 29 31
JSC35 32 35
JSC39 36 39
JSC43 40 43
JSC47 44 47
JSC51 48 51
JSC55 52 55
JSC59 56 59
JSC63 60 63
JSC67 64 67
JSC73 68 73
JSC79 74 79
JSC85 80 85
JSC91 86 91
JSC97 92 97
JSC103 98 103
JSC112 104 112
JSC121 113 121
JSC130 122 130
JSC139 131 139
JSC148 140 148
JSC161 149 161
JSC174 162 174
JSC187 175 187
JSC200 188 200
JSC226 214 226
JSC239 227 239
 Tech Sheet 590
For Suction Hose
see page 1427
13.01 Worm Drive Clamps & Clips.indd   1521 04/03/2024   12:57

510-50 35 50
510-55 40 55
510-60 45 60
510-80 60 80
Hi-Grip WDHC
Hi-Grip Mild Steel
5557 Min Size mm Max Size mm
WDHCOOO 9.5 12
WDHCMOO 11 16
WDHCOO 13 20
WDHCO 14 22
WDHCOX 17 25
WDHC1A 22 30
WDHC1 25 35
WDHC1X 30 40
WDHC45 35 45
WDHC2A 35 50
WDHC2 40 55
WDHC2X 45 60
WDHC3 50 70
WDHC3X 60 80
WDHC4 70 90
WDHC4X 80 100
WDHC5 90 120
WDHC6 110 140
WDHC7 130 160
WDHC8 150 180
WDHC200 170 200
WDHC220 190 220
WDHC240 210 240
WDHC260 230 260
WDHC280 250 280
WDHC300 270 300
Hi-Grip Stainless Steel
5557 Min Size mm Max Size mm
WDHCOOO-SS 9.5 12
WDHCMOO-SS 11 16
WDHCOO-SS 13 20
WDHCO-SS 14 22
WDHCOX-SS 17 25
WDHC1A-SS 22 30
WDHC1-SS 25 35
WDHC1X-SS 30 40
WDHC45-SS 35 45
WDHC2A-SS 35 50
WDHC2-SS 40 55
WDHC2X-SS 45 60
WDHC3-SS 50 70
WDHC3X-SS 60 80
WDHC4-SS 70 90
WDHC4X-SS 80 100
WDHC5-SS 90 120
WDHC6-SS 110 140
WDHC7-SS 130 160
WDHC180-SS 150 180
WDHC200-SS 170 200
WDHC220-SS 190 220
WDHC240-SS 210 240
WDHC260-SS 230 260
For Hi-Vis Air & Water RPVC Hose
see page 1408
13.01 Worm Drive Clamps & Clips.indd   1533 04/03/2024   12:57
1534